TCI Library https://www.telephonecollectors.info/
BELL SYSTEM PRACTICES
AT & TCo Standard
1. GENERAL
NUMERICAL INDEX - DIVISION 463
MISCELLANEOUS STATION APPARATUS
FOR USE WITH ST A TION INSTALLATIONS
CUSTOMER EQUIPMENT

Colored Buttons for Use in Key Telephone
Sets, Call Directors, Card Dialers, Separately
Mounted Keys, and 400-Type Key Mountings
lamp Sockets - 69 Type
Brackets for Mounting Pushbutton Signaling
Keys on Telephone Sets
loudspeaker Sets - l 06-Type - Identification,
Installatio n, Maintenance, and Connections
loudspeaker Set - I 07 A - "SPOKESMAN®"
Recorder Connectors - 50 Type ond Associated
KS- 16730, list 1 Identification and
O peration
Recorder Connectors - 50 Type ond Associated
KS- 16730, list l Installation and
M aintenance
Recorder Connectors - 50 Type ond Associated
KS-1 6730, list I - Maintenance
Recorder Connectors - 50 Type and Associated
KS-16730, list I - Connections
Recorder Coupler KS- 19 164, list 1
KS-20008, list I Control Unit - Identification,
Installation, Tests, and Connections
Voice-Controlled Switch 234-Type
Modular Switches for Use in Telephone Sets
Foot Switch - KS- 1682 1 - Identification and
Connections
Outdoor Cutoff Sw itch - KS-20235, list 1
- Identification and Installation
Page 1
HP
TCI Library https://www.telephonecollectors.info/
SECTION 463-000-000
Section
Number Issue Subject
463-3 INTERCONNECTING UNIT
463-300-100
463 -300- 101
Add 463-300-102
463-300- 102
463-300-103
463-300-104
463-300- 109
463-300-110
463-300- 112
463-300- 113
463-300- 130
463-300- 140
463-300-150
463-311 -100
463-311-103
463-311-104
Add 463-311- 105
463-311 - 105
463-311 -106
463-311 - 107
463-3 11 -108
463-31 1-109
Page 2
3